
Ph: 4390 7627  14 Ocean Street, Budgewoi NSW 2262 ABN 18 147 679 516 
 

 

 

2025 Schedule 

Summer Holiday Program - Proposed 
Week 1 Monday 6 January to Friday 10 January   5 days 
Week 2 Monday 13 January to Friday 17 January  5 days 
Week 3 Monday 20 January to Friday 24 January  5 days   
 
Diving Clinic – Thursday’s 9, 16, 23 January  - 12.00 – 2.00pm 
 

Term 1, 2025 

Tuesday 28 January to Saturday 12 April  
 ****Australia Day Public Holiday – Monday 27 January 

Tuesday to Saturday    11 week term 
  Monday     10 week term 
 

Autumn Holiday Program – 1st week only 
Monday 14 to Thursday 17 April     am only   4 days  
****Easter Friday  18 – Monday 21 April, ANZAC Day 25 April 
 

Term 2, 2025 
Monday 28 April to Saturday 5 July 
****No Swimming Monday 9 June – Kings birthday holiday 

Monday     9 week term 
  Tuesday to Saturday    10 week term 
 

Winter Holiday Program - Proposed 
Monday 7 to Friday 11 July am only    5 days 
Monday 14 to Friday 18 July am only    5 days 
 

Term 3, 2024 
Monday 21 July to Saturday 27 September   10 week term 
 

Spring Holiday Program  - Proposed 
Monday 29 September to Friday 3 October am only  5 days 
Tuesday 7 to Friday 10 October   am only  4 days 
 

Term 4, 2024 
Monday 13 October to Saturday 20 December   10 week term 
 


